2025 Parent Questionnaire 17 responses (5% = 1 person)

Community Infant School.

Agree Agree Disagree | Strongly Don’t
Strongly Disagree know

(not
applicable
SEN)

The school has a happy atmosphere. 47.1% 47.1% 5.8%

| am made to feel welcome when | 58.8% 29.4% 5.8% 5.8%

contact the school.

| find the staff friendly and approachable | 64.7% 23.5% 5.8% 5.8%

| am pleased with my child/ren’s 41.2% 47.1% 5.8% 5.8%

education.

My child is/children are happy to come to | 35.3% 52.9% 5.8% 5.8%

school.

The school makes me aware of what my | 64.7% 17.6% 5.8% 5.8% 5.8%

child will learn during the year

The school lets me know how my child is | 58.8% 29.4% 5.8% 5.8%

doing.

I am kept well informed about school 5.8% 82.4% 5.8% 5.8% 5.8%

activities and receive enough information

generally about the school.

I understand the school policies about 41.2% 58.8%

arrival times, absences, attendance, etc.

| would find it easy to approach the 58.8% 23.5% 11.8% 5.8%

school with questions or problems to do

with my child/ren.

My child is/children are challenged at 23.5% 41.2% 5.8% 29.4%

school to produce work to their best

ability.

If your child has special educational 5.8% 5.8% 5.8% 5.8% 76.5%

needs: | am happy those needs will be

supported.

There is usually a good range of 47.1% 47.1% 5.8%

enrichment activities in the curriculum

e.g. trips, visitors, curriculum interest

weeks eg wellbeing, science, number

days etc

The school is well organised and 29.4% 58.8% 5.8% 5.8%

managed.

The school aims to achieve high 11.8% 76.5% 5.8% 5.8%

standards of good behaviour.

The school’s values and attitudes have a | 29.4% 52.9% 5.8% 11.8%

positive effect on my child.

I would recommend the school to friends | 52.9% 41.2% 5.8%

and family.

We are proud to be part of Haddenham 52.9% 35.3% 5.8% 5.8%




